
Thompson Traders, Inc.
P.O. Box 7407, Greensboro, N.C. 27417

Ph: 336.272.3003
customerservice@thompsontraders.com

www.thompsontraders.com

Item: KCKS33Item: KCKS33

Handcrafted Copper and Brass in 
Burnished Nickel and Satin Brass

•

Available in Custom Sizes•

Easy to Clean and Maintain•

Limited Lifetime Warranty•

Quintana Farmhouse Sink

Dimensions: 35” L x 24½” W x 9½” D•

Comes with Coordinating Drain•

Satin Brass is a Living Finish and 
Burnished Nickel is a Lifetime Finish

•

30

91
2

19 1
16

161
2

15

87
8

35

35

241
2

21
2

4

201
2

51
2

31
2

Quintana Farmhouse Kitchen Sink.indd   1Quintana Farmhouse Kitchen Sink.indd   1 5/27/2020   2:38:26 PM5/27/2020   2:38:26 PM


